Event Pos FirstName LastName Race No Time Net Time Category Categ Pos Gender Gender Pos Club

Wheel Chair 10k 1 Carole James 93 01:03:15 01:03:13  All Ages 1 Female 1 Corby ac

Wheel Chair 10k 2 Sophie Etheridge 62 01:33:25 01:33:21  All Ages 2 Female 2

10k 1 Mark Hill 88 00:33:15 00:33:15  Senior 1 Male 1 R&N

10k 2 Mathew Almond 9 00:33:44 00:33:44  Senior 2 Male 2 Kettering Town Harriers
10k 3 Luke Montgomery 120 00:35:10 00:35:10  Senior 3 Male 3

10k 4 Gary Roberts 148 00:36:05 00:36:05  Senior 4 Male 4

10k 5 Matt Fowler 68 00:36:28 00:36:28  40-44 1 Male 5 Kettering Town Harriers
10k 6 Gemma Steel 1 00:36:58 00:36:58  Senior 1 Female 1 Charnwood Ac

10k 7 Joshua Clutton 44 00:37:15 00:37:14  Senior 5 Male 6 Kettering Harriers

10k 8 Matthew Peleszok 133 00:37:51 00:37:51  Senior 6 Male 7 Desborough Rapid

10k 9 Matt Langtree 104 00:38:05 00:38:05  Senior 7 Male 8 Roadhoggs Leicester AC
10k 10 Kelly Barnett 19 00:40:24 00:40:24  Senior 2 Female 2 wdac

10k 11 Lucy Watts 172 00:40:38 00:40:38  Senior 3 Female 3 Wellingborough and District
10k 12 Steve King 102 00:40:41 00:40:40 50-54 1 Male 9 Harborough AC

10k 13 Martin Gibson 76 00:41:14 00:41:09  45-49 1 Male 10 Gyrr

10k 14 Paul Mackay 112 00:41:23 00:41:23  Senior 8 Male 11 Corby

10k 15 Jerry Pullinger 142 00:41:43 00:41:41 60-64 1 Male 12 Bedford Harriers

10k 16 Jason English 61 00:42:04 00:42:03 50-54 2 Male 13 Kettering Town Harriers
10k 17 Nick Osborne 127 00:42:23 00:42:22  50-54 3 Male 14 Harborough AC

10k 18 Bill Robinson 149 00:42:25 00:42:24  55-59 1 Male 15 Kettering Town Harriers
10k 19 Natasha Brown 30 00:42:34 00:42:34  Senior 4 Female 4 Kettering Town Harriers
10k 20 Garry Hodgkins 90 00:42:50 00:42:49  45-49 2 Male 16 Harborough AC

10k 21 Jake Wilkinson 176 00:43:27 00:43:26  Senior 9 Male 17

10k 22 Matthew Spearman 159 00:43:31 00:43:31  Senior 10 Male 18 Kettering Town Harriers
10k 23 Andrew Ford 66 00:43:44 00:43:40  Senior 11 Male 19 Kettering Town Harriers
10k 24 Scott Magee 113 00:43:48 00:43:45  45-49 3 Male 20

10k 25 Chris Phillips 135 00:43:50 00:43:50 40-44 2 Male 21 Werrington Joggers

10k 26 Lewis Parker 130 00:43:57 00:43:57  Senior 12 Male 22

10k 27 Michael Anderson 12 00:44:08 00:44:07 45-49 4 Male 23

10k 28 Phil Jordan 97 00:44:21 00:44:17  45-49 5 Male 24

10k 29 Graham Mcelroy 116 00:44:31 00:44:30 40-44 3 Male 25 Kettering Town Harriers
10k 30 Richard Pateman 132 00:44:43 00:44:37  45-49 6 Male 26 FERC

10k 31 John Gibbins 75 00:44:56 00:44:45 40-44 4 Male 27 NORTHAMPTON ROAD RUNNERS
10k 32 Elaine Fairbrother 63 00:45:00 00:44:59  45-49 1 Female 5 Kettering Town Harriers
10k 33 Bruce Whitehead 174 00:45:01 00:44:59  55-59 2 Male 28 Kettering Town Harriers



MemberNo  Age

3633864 40

27
3470792 18
2738093 37

18

39
2799892 41
2690895 21
3328544 15
2773727 37
3774088 36
2773576 18
3433531 15
3623596 54
3244572 46
3680618 18
3134807 61
3817633 50
3753245 52
3865278 55
3779240 34
3413846 a7

18
3286903 32
3769413 33

48
2667350 44

36

46

48
3572654 41
3021299 48
3689041 44
3598952 45

3779180 59



10k 34 Steven Leavis 106 00:45:16 00:45:12  40-44 5 Male 29

10k 35 Sunil Chamund 39 00:45:16 00:45:10  40-44 6 Male 30

10k 36 Andy Mckeown 119 00:45:23 00:45:22  Senior 13 Male 31

10k 37 Robin Mcintyre 117 00:45:34 00:45:32  40-44 7 Male 32 Desborough Rapid Running Club
10k 38 Aidan Roper 152 00:45:45 00:45:37  Senior 14 Male 33

10k 39 Benjamin Tysoe 166 00:45:58 00:45:53  Senior 15 Male 34

10k 40 Kerry Munn 123 00:46:04 00:46:03  55-59 1 Female 6 Kettering Town Harriers

10k 41 Alex Bottle 24 00:46:20 00:46:17  45-49 7 Male 35

10k 42 Virginie Warren 171 00:46:30 00:46:27  Senior 5 Female 7

10k 43 Richard Gee 74 00:46:33 00:46:24  40-44 8 Male 36

10k 44 Richard Hill 89 00:46:35 00:46:32  45-49 8 Male 37 NORTHAMPTON ROAD RUNNERS
10k 45 Alan Hawkes 84 00:46:37 00:46:36 65+ 1 Male 38 Corby ac

10k 46 Sean Connolly 48 00:46:42 00:46:37  Senior 16 Male 39

10k 47 Lewis Mckechnie 118 00:47:17 00:47:16  Senior 17 Male 40

10k 48 Gary Jones 96 00:47:38 00:47:28  Senior 18 Male 41

10k 49 Shaun Sannerude 156 00:47:47 00:47:39  Senior 19 Male 42

10k 50 John Parkes 131 00:48:01 00:47:54  Senior 20 Male 43

10k 51 Jason Bishop 20 00:48:25 00:48:23  40-44 9 Male 44

10k 52 Kevin Bott 23 00:48:44 00:48:32  Senior 21 Male 45

10k 53 David Ward-Stokes 169 00:48:49 00:48:45  40-44 10 Male 46

10k 54 Mark Rose 153 00:48:56 00:48:46  45-49 9 Male 47 NORTHAMPTON ROAD RUNNERS
10k 55 Matt Barber 17 00:49:06 00:48:56  Senior 22 Male 48

10k 56 Karen Brooks 29 00:49:10 00:49:06 60-64 1 Female 8 Harborough AC

10k 57 Richard Brown 31 00:49:10 00:49:06 65+ 2 Male 49 Harborough AC

10k 58 Marc Sanderson 155 00:49:52 00:49:47  40-44 11 Male 50 Wellingborough & Dustrict Ac
10k 59 Nicola Robinson 150 00:50:01 00:49:57  45-49 2 Female 9

10k 60 Ed Hawkridge 85 00:50:01 00:49:59  Senior 23 Male 51

10k 61 David Jarrett 94 00:50:27 00:50:12 60-64 2 Male 52 Silson AC

10k 62 Stuart Coe 46 00:50:42 00:50:37 65+ 3 Male 53 Beaumont Rc

10k 63 Lee Dockerill 56 00:50:48 00:50:44  Senior 24 Male 54 Desborough Rapid Running Club
10k 64 Paul Auburn 15 00:51:18 00:51:09 40-44 12 Male 55

10k 65 Emily King 100 00:51:22 00:51:19  Senior 6 Female 10

10k 66 Darren Dolman 57 00:51:46 00:51:40 45-49 10 Male 56

10k 67 Matthew Pollard 136 00:52:18 00:52:10 45-49 11 Male 57 Kettering Town Harriers

10k 68 Martyn Chapman 40 00:52:28 00:52:19  Senior 25 Male 58

10k 69 Lee Orbell 126 00:52:34 00:52:26  45-49 12 Male 59
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3014345

3815604
2755947
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2755877
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3547327
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32
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10k
10k
10k
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10k
10k
10k
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10k
10k
10k
10k
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10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
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10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k

70 Gabby
71 Mel

72 John

73 Peter
74 Brendan
75 Jon

76 James
77 Katie
78 Jonathan
79 Kevin
80 Chris
81 Lin

82 Hannah
83 Philip
84 Jenni
85 Natalie
86 Stephen
87 Glyn

88 Elizabeth
89 Aine

90 Miranda
91 Louise
92 Paul

93 Emily
94 Rachel
95 Carrie
96 Anna
97 Sara
98 Radek
99 Kevin
100 Oonagh
101 Nathan
102 Anthea
103 Richard
104 Stacey
105 Jenny

Hanson-Assan
Ridley
Rowlatt
Brading
Brannigan
Dilworth
Macdonald
Coleman
Anderson
Page
Brawn
Farrow
Burrows
Lewis
Varley
Crawford
Ablett
Buckby
Wilcox
Poole
Green
Adamson
Ohren-Bird
Tucker
Dioni
Misciali
Poole
Hatch
Ratajczak
Moriarty
Lewis
Williamson
Anderson
King
Barlow
Coombs

81 00:52:52
147 00:52:53
154 00:53:08

26 00:53:26

27 00:53:49

54 00:54:19
111 00:54:35

47 00:54:39

11 00:54:52
129 00:54:59

28 00:54:59

64 00:55:29

34 00:55:32
109 00:56:05
168 00:56:09

52 00:56:15

4 00:56:46

32 00:57:03
175 00:57:04
138 00:57:14

77 00:58:26

5 00:58:47
124 00:59:27
164 00:59:29

55 00:59:29
182 00:59:33
139 00:59:53

83 01:00:03
145 01:00:22
122 01:00:39
108 01:00:47
177 01:01:07

10 01:01:07
101 01:01:16

18 01:01:25

49 01:01:49

00:52:49
00:52:41
00:52:59
00:53:21
00:53:36
00:54:08
00:54:29
00:54:37
00:54:46
00:54:50
00:54:47
00:55:26
00:55:21
00:55:51
00:56:01
00:56:05
00:56:33
00:56:56
00:56:52
00:57:01
00:58:17
00:58:40
00:59:19
00:59:21
00:59:17
00:59:25
00:59:41
00:59:57
01:00:09
01:00:32
01:00:33
01:00:57
01:00:59
01:01:11
01:01:20
01:01:44

45-49
55-59
50-54
45-49
Senior
65+
50-54
Senior
55-59
50-54
Senior
60-64
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
50-54
45-49
40-44
Senior
Senior
60-64
55-59
Senior
Senior
40-44
45-49
45-49
Senior
60-64
Senior
45-49
Senior
40-44
Senior
Senior

3
3
4
13
26
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2
8

28
9

10
-

14
1

11

12
3
5

13

14
2
4
5

29
3

15

15

16

13

17

18

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

11 Desborough Rapid
60
61
62
63

64 NORTHAMPTON ROAD RUNNERS

65
12
66
67
68
13 Harborough AC
14
69
15
16
70
71

17 Wellingborough & District AC

18
19
20 Waveney Valley Ac
72

21 Kettering Town Harriers

22

23

24

25

73

74 Eastern Masters Ac
26

75 Harborough AC

27

76

28 Vegan Runners UK
29



3237946

3146647

2685670

3863591

3396582

3811678

2803048

3832507

3782576

45
55
54
46
31
65
50
32
55
54
38
63
36
39
25
36
54
48
41
30
35
60
56
36
39
41
49
47
37
61
35
45
39
44
34
30



10k 106 Rachel Wykes 180 01:01:53 01:01:43  40-44 3 Female 30 Desborough And Rothwell Running Club

10k 107 Anabel Kanjurs 98 01:02:19 01:02:09 45-49 6 Female 31 Harborough AC

10k 108 Alison Cooper 50 01:02:54 01:02:50  Senior 19 Female 32

10k 109 Robert Auburn 16 01:03:06 01:02:55 65+ 5 Male 77

10k 110 Jane Elliott 60 01:04:17 01:04:09 50-54 1 Female 33 Desborough & Rothwell Running Club
10k 111 Sue Hennessey 86 01:04:32 01:04:26  Senior 20 Female 34

10k 112 Tracey Clutton 45 01:04:34 01:04:27  45-49 7 Female 35

10k 113 Andy Clutton 43 01:04:34 01:04:27 50-54 8 Male 78

10k 114 Sean Fletcher 181 01:04:45 01:04:34  Senior 30 Male 79

10k 115 Vicki Marley 114 01:04:57 01:04:54 50-54 2 Female 36

10k 116 Den Bonehill 22 01:05:00 01:04:51 50-54 3 Female 37

10k 117 Liz Almond 8 01:05:12 01:05:03  45-49 8 Female 38

10k 118 Carol Lloyd 110 01:05:42 01:05:36  60-64 4 Female 39

10k 119 Lauren Lawless 105 01:06:27 01:06:23  Senior 21 Female 40

10k 120 Grace Siddington 157 01:06:36 01:06:31  Senior 22 Female 41

10k 121 Derek Lee 107 01:06:49 01:06:35 65+ 6 Male 80

10k 122 Megan Ablett 3 01:07:59 01:07:46 50-54 4 Female 42

10k 123 Claire Abbott 2 01:09:07 01:09:01 40-44 4 Female 43

10k 124 Ruth Pollard 137 01:09:28 01:09:20 40-44 5 Female 44 Kettering Town Harriers
10k 125 Sarah Dawson 53 01:09:39 01:09:32 40-44 6 Female 45

10k 126 Catherine Fletcher 65 01:09:43 01:09:37 40-44 7 Female 46

10k 127 Alison West 173 01:10:05 01:10:00 45-49 9 Female 47

10k 128 Lyndsey Chambers 38 01:10:34 01:10:27  40-44 8 Female 48

10k 129 Sharon Pyper 144 01:10:52 01:10:50 55-59 2 Female 49

10k 130 Sonia Lake 103 01:11:11 01:11:08 45-49 10 Female 50

10k 131 Deana Church 42 01:11:12 01:11:02 50-54 5 Female 51

10k 132 Rachael Doyle 59 01:12:22 01:12:12 50-54 6 Female 52 Desborough Rothwell Running Club
10k 133 Adele Wright 179 01:12:38 01:12:23  60-64 5 Female 53

10k 134 Laura Garrett 72 01:12:58 01:12:49  40-44 9 Female 54 Desborough & Rothwell Running Club
10k 135 Sylwia Chrzastek 41 01:13:31 01:13:28  Senior 23 Female 55

10k 136 Sue Pyman 143 01:13:35 01:13:23 50-54 7 Female 56

10k 137 Guy Garrett 71 01:13:36 01:13:26  45-49 16 Male 81

10k 138 Kathleen Hallows 79 01:14:04 01:13:50  Senior 24 Female 57

10k 139 Nikki Craddock 51 01:14:17 01:14:15  Senior 25 Female 58

10k 140 Sarah Black 21 01:15:04 01:14:54  Senior 26 Female 59

10k 141 John Tarbuck 161 01:19:00 01:18:49  45-49 17 Male 82



3718510
3489014

3676631

3862305

3825329
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43
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41
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36
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10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
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10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k

142 Sharon

143 Elizabeth

144 Wendy

145 Valerie

146 Jill

147 Victoria
Mel
Gary
Ben
Alan
Scott
Gemma
David
Steve
Sue
Julie
Alex
Elana Ruth
Karen
Adam
Lee
Erica
Catherine
Kellyann
Sean
Beccy
Louise
Steven
Daniela
Amanda
Rebecca
Wayne
Jonathan
Claire
Lydia
Simon

Hewitt
Grindrod
Hammond
Freestone
Auburn
Diuxon
Tew
Thomas
Tysoe
Varle
Warner
Wong
Richardson
Robinson
Sparrow
Swinn
Ash
Albery
Albery
Bowley
Burns
Calvert
Caughey
Chambers
Gallagher
Fortnum
Donnelly
Geary
Harrison
King
Johnson Sutcliffe
Holton
Howes
Perkins
Poole
Pready

87 01:19:45
78 01:19:45
80 01:20:42
69 01:20:42
14 01:25:10
183 01:31:35
162
163
165
167
170
178
146
151
158
160
13
6
7
25
33
35
36
37
70
67
58
73
82
99
95
91
92
134
140
141

01:19:36
01:19:35
01:20:27
01:20:28
01:24:59
01:31:19

45-49
40-44
45-49
50-54
55-59
Senior
50-54
45-49
Senior
65+
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
55-59
55-59
Senior
Senior
45-49
40-44
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
50-54
Senior
55-59
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
40-44

11 Female
10 Female
12 Female
8 Female
3 Female
27 Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

60 Drrc

61 Desborough And Rothwell Running Club
62 Vegan Runners UK

63 Vegan Runners UK

64

65 Desborough Rapid

Waveney Valley Ac

Helpston Harriers

Wellingborough & District AC
Kettering Town Harriers
Kettering Town Harriers

Desborough Rapid

Kettering Harriers

Kettering Harriers
She Can... Run Kettering Ladies
Harborough AC



3117944
3863248
3679628
3868017

3396581

2822905

3703439
3418517
3535357

3517764

3013377

3328901
3793540
3598714

46
40
47
54
58
39
54
48
36
74
37
35
34
18
55
55
29
20
49
41
33
39
37
37
38
31
39
54
33
55
38
38
34
18
31
42



10k
10k
10k
10k

Richard
Clive
Trish
Alan

Owen
Mason
Ohren-Bird
Moorehead

128
115
125
121

Senior
45-49
50-54
45-49

Male
Male
Female
Male

Kettering Town Harriers
WREAKE RUNNERS
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31
46
50
49



